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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the B.S5c. in Medical
Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021. The results are
published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University
authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Y ear Fina Examination - 2021

SL No.

10

11

12

13

14

SL No.

Roll No
201807401001

201807401002
201807401004
201807401005
201807401008
201807401010
201807401012
201807401015
201807401018
201807401021
201807401022
201807401026
201807401028

201807401030

Roll No
201807452003

201807452004

(In Serial order)
Pass

Institute of Health Technology, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
MD. SHAHED ALI

MD. RABIUL HASSAN
SARABAN TAHURA HIRA
MST. KABITA KHATUN
MOST. SHUMSUNNHER KHATUN
MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM

MD. IBRAHIM HOSSAIN
ISRAT JAHAN

MD BABUL HOSSAIN
SALSABIL AHMED SAUMICK
MD. ABDULLA AL GAIB
MST. EIVA KHATUN
SUMAYA KHATUN

MST. SHAMSUN NAHAR TRISHA

(In Serial order)
Pass

Name of Candidates
NUSHRAT JAHAN NIPA

NURE JANNATY
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Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Prime I nstitution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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B.Sc. in Medical Technology (L aboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021

SL No.
3

4

10
11
12
13

14

Roll No
201807452005

201807452006
201807452011
201807452013
201807452014
201807452015
201807452017
201807452019
201807452028
201807452037
201807452038

201807452039

DOLON ROY

FARIHA AKTER TRISHA
MD. FIROZ AHMED LEON
SHAHAZADA MIA

MD. MASUD RANA
MOST. TAUHIDA JANNAT
NASRIN AKTER

SUROVI RANI SARKER
MD. SHAMIM HOSSAIN
MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM
MD. RASEL MAHMUD

MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM

Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur
Name of Candidates

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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38

Roll No

201807401009
201807401011
201807401014
201807401017

201807401025

Roll No

201807452007
201807452008
201807452016
201807452020
201807452024

Statistics of Result
No. Passed

28

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Y ear Final
Examination - 2021 and are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against
their names and the rolls. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate.
University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Institute of Health Technology, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates

MD. ZIHAD ALI
MST. SUMAIA KHATUN

MD. MAHAMUDUR RAHMAN

MD. RABIUL ISLAM
MAHOA PARVIN

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (L aboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021

Per centage of Pass

73.68

Course/Cour ses

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Medical Instrumentation |1
Medical Instrumentation |1

Medical Instrumentation |1

Medical Instrumentation |1

Diagnostic Kits and Test Organisms,
Medical Instrumentation |1

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur
Name of Candidates

SOHEL RANA KHAN
MD. SOHAG RANA
MST. ASHRIFA AKTER
MOST. SHEWLY BEGUM
MD. RASEDUJJAMAN

Course/Cour ses

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Transfusion Medicine
Medical Instrumentation |1
Transfusion Medicine
Transfusion Medicine
Transfusion Medicine
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B.Sc. in Medical Technology (L aboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021

Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University Rajshahi Medical University
Memo No. RMU/BSC in Medical Technology/112/2018/3103 Date: 05-12-2024

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority):-

1. Dean, Faculty of Medical Technology, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Ingtitute of Health Technology, Rajshahi. (Gov) / Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur
3. B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Y ear Final Examination - Committee.

4. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

5. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With arequest to circulate by internet).

6. Deputy/Assistant Registrar/Section Officer, RMU (With arequest to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).

7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.

8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/ Certificates), RMU.
9. PSto V.C., RMU.

10. Public relation officer, RMU.

11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

L2 e

Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University.
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