RAJSHAHI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY



By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021

(In Serial order)

	Institute of Health Technology, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201807401001	MD. SHAHED ALI	
2	201807401002	MD. RABIUL HASSAN	
3	201807401004	SARABAN TAHURA HIRA	
4	201807401005	MST. KABITA KHATUN	
5	201807401008	MOST. SHUMSUNNHER KHATUN	
6	201807401010	MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM	
7	201807401012	MD. IBRAHIM HOSSAIN	
8	201807401015	ISRAT JAHAN	
9	201807401018	MD BABUL HOSSAIN	
10	201807401021	SALSABIL AHMED SAUMICK	
11	201807401022	MD. ABDULLA AL GAIB	
12	201807401026	MST. EIVA KHATUN	
13	201807401028	SUMAYA KHATUN	
14	201807401030	MST. SHAMSUN NAHAR TRISHA	

(In Serial order)

Pass

	Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
1	201807452003	NUSHRAT JAHAN NIPA	
2	201807452004	NURE JANNATY	

2155xwords

	Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Remarks / Hon's in Course
3	201807452005	DOLON ROY	
4	201807452006	FARIHA AKTER TRISHA	
5	201807452011	MD. FIROZ AHMED LEON	
6	201807452013	SHAHAZADA MIA	
7	201807452014	MD. MASUD RANA	
8	201807452015	MOST. TAUHIDA JANNAT	
9	201807452017	NASRIN AKTER	
10	201807452019	SUROVI RANI SARKER	
11	201807452028	MD. SHAMIM HOSSAIN	
12	201807452037	MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM	
13	201807452038	MD. RASEL MAHMUD	
14	201807452039	MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM	

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021

Statistics of Result		
No. Appeared	No. Passed	Percentage of Pass
38	28	73.68

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021 and are required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and the rolls. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	Institute of Health Technology, Rajshahi		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201807401009	MD. ZIHAD ALI	Medical Instrumentation II
2	201807401011	MST. SUMAIA KHATUN	Medical Instrumentation II
3	201807401014	MD. MAHAMUDUR RAHMAN	Medical Instrumentation II
4	201807401017	MD. RABIUL ISLAM	Medical Instrumentation II
5	201807401025	MAHOA PARVIN	Diagnostic Kits and Test Organisms, Medical Instrumentation II

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled

	Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur		
SL No.	Roll No	Name of Candidates	Course/Courses Referred/Failed/Expelled
1	201807452007	SOHEL RANA KHAN	Transfusion Medicine
2	201807452008	MD. SOHAG RANA	Medical Instrumentation II
3	201807452016	MST. ASHRIFA AKTER	Transfusion Medicine
4	201807452020	MOST. SHEWLY BEGUM	Transfusion Medicine
5	201807452024	MD. RASEDUJJAMAN	Transfusion Medicine

B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination - 2021

-2165xur

Controller of Examinations

Administrative Building Rajshahi Medical University

Memo No. RMU/BSC in Medical Technology/112/2018/3103

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority):-

1. Dean, Faculty of Medical Technology, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

- 2. Principal, Institute of Health Technology, Rajshahi. (Gov) / Prime Institution of Science & Medical Technology, Rangpur
- 3. B.Sc. in Medical Technology (Laboratory) 4th Year Final Examination Committee.
- 4. Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 5. Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).
- 6. Deputy/Assistant Registrar/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
- 7. Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, (Academic Section), RMU.
- 8. Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations (Bills/Record/ Certificates), RMU.
- 9. PS to V.C., RMU.
- 10. Public relation officer, RMU.
- 11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.
- 12.

Controller of Examinations Rajshahi Medical University.

Date: 05-12-2024

Rajshahi Medical University